DATE

12/15/2009
1/15/2010
2/16/2010
3/15/2010
4/15/2010
5/15/2010

Good Health Columbus Pol

al Action Committee - Statement of Expenditures

NAME AMOUNT

JP Morgan Chase $36.20

JP Morgan Chase $36.16

JP Morgan Chase $36.14

JP Morgan Chase $36.26

JP Morgan Chase $36.21

JP Morgan Chase $0.00
page fotal $180.97

STREET

100 East Broad Street
100 East Broad Street
100 East Broad Street
100 East Broad Street
100 East Broad Street
100 East Broad Street

CITY

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus

ST

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

ZIP FORM

43215 on line debit - account expense
43215 on line debit - account expense
43215 on line debit - account expense
43215 on line debit - account expense
43215 on line debit - account expense
43215 on line debit - account expense



