## Good Health Columbus Political Action Committee - Statement of Expenditures

DATE	NAME	AMOUNT	STREET	СІТҮ	ST	ZIP FORM
12/15/2009	JP Morgan Chase	\$36.20	100 East Broad Street	Columbus	웃	43215 on line debit - account expense
1/15/2010	JP Morgan Chase	\$36.16	100 East Broad Street	Columbus	오	43215 on line debit - account expense
2/16/2010	JP Morgan Chase	\$36.14	100 East Broad Street	Columbus	유	43215 on line debit - account expense
3/15/2010	JP Morgan Chase	\$36.26	100 East Broad Street	Columbus	오	43215 on line debit - account expense
4/15/2010	JP Morgan Chase	\$36.21	100 East Broad Street	Columbus	웃	43215 on line debit - account expense
5/15/2010	JP Morgan Chase	\$0.00	100 East Broad Street	Columbus	웃	43215 on line debit - account expense
pa	page total	\$180.97				